Impact of voice deterioration - survey
for people with MND

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Powered by ¥ SurveyMonkey"



102

Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, May 08, 2024

Complete Responses: 102
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Q1: Have you experienced a deterioration in your voice since being
diagnosed?
Answered: 102 Skipped: 0
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No
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Q1: Have you experienced a deterioration in your voice since being
diagnosed?
Answered: 102 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 70.59% 72
No 29.41% 30
TOTAL 102
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Q2: Did this deterioration affect your confidence?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 1
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Q2: Did this deterioration affect your confidence?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Ves 75.00%

No 25.00%
TOTAL
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Q3: Has your voice deterioration changed your day-to-day living situation
in any way? Select all that apply.

Answered: 98 Skipped: 4
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Q3: Has your voice deterioration changed your day-to-day living situation
in any way? Select all that apply.

Answered: 98 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Social situations can be uncomfortable 46.94% 46
| find | sometimes avoid social interactions 41.84% 41
I think sometimes people can make snap judgements from how | speak 23.47% 23
Mone of the above 7.14% i

Total Respondents: 98
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public around voice deterioration for people with MND and other
conditions affecting voice?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
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public around voice deterioration for people with MND and other
conditions affecting voice?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.04% 97
No 3.96% 4
TOTAL 101
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Q5: Do you use or plan on using speaker aids or voice banking
technology?
Answered: 100 Skipped: 2

Already using
Plan to use

No plans to use
Undecided

Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by f*¥ SurveyMonkey



Q5: Do you use or plan on using speaker aids or voice banking
technology?
Answered: 100 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Already using 20.0% 20
Plan to use 51.00% 51
No plans to use 7.00% 7
Undecided 12.00% 12
Not applicable 10.0% 10
TOTAL 100
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Q6: Do you think more information needs to be made available around
options that exist in terms of voice technology?
Answered: 101 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

Not sure
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Q6: Do you think more information needs to be made available around
options that exist in terms of voice technology?

Answered: 101 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 67.33% 68
No 5.94% 6
Not sure 26.73% 27
TOTAL 101
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